
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 71

Hdcp 5 9 3 15 7 1 11 17 13 16 8 4 12 10 14 2 6 18

1st FLIGHT Points

 Ray, John 4 5 4 2 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 69 5 64 $100.00 5,000 
 Sweeney, Tim 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 6 3 5 3 4 3 4 74 7 67 $80.00 3,000
 Bala, Bill 6 6 4 2 3 5 3 6 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 5 4 3 77 8 69 $55.00 1,675
 Nunez, Eddie 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 76 7 69 $55.00 1,675
 Strickland, Trip 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 3 75 2 73 1,100
 Crum, Mike 4 7 6 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 7 4 6 3 5 2 3 82 8 74 950
 Stubblefield, Matt 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 6 4 5 3 6 3 4 78 4 74 950
 Winkelmann, Chad 7 6 5 4 3 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 85 7 78 850
 Owens, Dan 6 5 6 3 4 6 4 6 5 6 6 7 2 7 2 6 4 5 90 8 82 800

2nd FLIGHT
 Biechlin, Hunter 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 3 7 3 6 4 5 3 4 76 11 65 $100.00 5,000
 Allen, Louise 6 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 6 5 5 2 5 4 8 3 4 84 11 73 $70.00 2,500
 Groover, Jordan 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 6 5 3 6 3 7 5 3 83 10 73 $70.00 2,500
 Morales, Juan 6 6 5 4 3 4 3 7 4 4 4 5 4 8 5 6 3 3 84 10 74 $50.00 1,350
 Burton, Mark 5 6 5 3 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 7 3 6 84 9 75 1,100
 Raetz, Matt 5 6 5 3 4 7 4 4 5 4 8 4 4 6 4 6 4 5 88 12 76 950
 Relic, John 5 8 5 3 4 5 4 7 7 4 4 6 4 6 3 5 4 5 89 13 76 950
 Sarria, Al 9 7 6 4 4 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 89 12 77 850
 Lovelace, Colin 5 7 6 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 7 3 7 4 6 4 5 91 11 80 800
 Power, Sean 4 8 4 3 4 5 3 6 6 5 5 8 6 5 5 5 6 4 92 11 81 750

3rd FLIGHT
 Ryther, Mike 4 7 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 3 6 5 5 3 5 81 13 68 $100.00 5,000
 Barnes, Steve 5 7 8 3 4 4 6 5 3 4 6 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 83 14 69 $80.00 3,000
 Wacker, Karl 4 6 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 6 88 16 72 $60.00 2,000
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 7 4 3 4 6 3 6 6 5 4 7 5 6 3 5 3 5 87 14 73 $25.00 1,225
 Thomas, Bill 4 6 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 7 3 6 5 7 3 4 87 14 73 $25.00 1,225
 Berg, Zachary 7 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 7 4 6 4 7 6 4 90 16 74 1,000
 Hull, Ian 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 5 90 15 75 900
 Shofner, Walt 5 9 8 4 4 5 4 7 5 5 4 7 3 6 3 6 4 3 92 14 78 850
 DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 6 6 7 4 4 4 4 6 5 8 5 6 2 8 3 6 3 6 93 13 80 800
 Preece, Scott 4 6 6 5 9 7 3 5 7 4 8 7 4 7 4 9 5 4 104 15 89 750

4th FLIGHT
 Podres, Scott 5 9 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 6 3 4 4 8 3 3 86 18 68 $100.00 5,000
 Minevitz, Ned 5 6 5 3 3 4 4 6 5 5 5 9 3 7 4 6 3 4 87 18 69 $80.00 3,000
 Rutherford, Bill 6 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 8 4 6 3 6 3 4 89 18 71 $60.00 2,000
 Alderman, Tod 5 4 6 4 5 5 3 6 5 7 6 5 4 7 5 5 3 6 91 18 73 $50.00 1,350
 Keith, Lori 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 4 6 3 6 3 7 3 5 91 16 75 1,050
 Zeron, Gustavo 5 7 5 5 5 4 3 6 5 6 5 6 3 8 4 6 3 7 93 18 75 1,050
 Byrd, Zach 6 9 7 3 8 5 3 4 6 4 5 7 4 5 4 7 3 6 96 20 76 900
 DeGrazia, Greg 4 8 5 5 7 4 5 5 3 6 6 8 5 5 3 5 5 9 98 17 81 825
 Lafreniere, Marty 3 8 5 4 4 6 4 7 9 6 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 7 97 16 81 825
 Wilson, Charlie 9 6 6 4 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 9 3 8 4 5 4 4 98 16 82 750

5th FLIGHT
 Vayo, John 7 7 6 4 5 5 3 6 5 5 5 6 3 7 3 5 3 5 90 22 68 $100.00 5,000
 Cervantes, John 5 7 4 4 7 4 4 6 5 5 5 8 6 6 3 7 4 3 93 24 69 $80.00 3,000
 Givens, Carl 5 6 7 4 4 6 5 7 7 5 5 7 4 6 3 7 4 5 97 27 70 $60.00 2,000

Sat, Jan 21
LIONS MUNY ~ MEDAL PLAY RESULTS CTGA      

Cup

Hcp Net Amount



 Johnson, Doug 6 5 5 5 5 7 5 7 7 4 5 7 5 7 4 6 5 4 99 26 73 $50.00 1,350
 Macfarlane, Andy 4 7 7 3 6 8 4 7 5 8 5 8 6 8 4 7 6 6 109 33 76 1,100
 Brody, Mark 7 7 5 5 4 6 5 8 6 5 5 8 6 7 4 9 6 4 107 29 78 950
 Russo, Paul 7 6 5 4 4 6 5 7 4 4 7 9 4 9 3 9 3 5 101 23 78 950
 Bishop, Paul 6 5 6 3 4 8 5 7 5 6 6 9 4 9 4 9 4 6 106 27 79 850
 Lauron, Darren 6 5 6 4 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 4 6 9 4 9 6 6 102 21 81 775
 Shaff, Wade 8 7 4 4 7 5 4 9 7 5 6 9 4 8 5 9 6 3 110 29 81 775
 Gimenez, Joe 7 8 5 4 4 6 4 7 6 5 7 9 7 7 4 6 3 4 103 21 82 700

# 7 
# 17 

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Allen, Louise 6 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 6 5 5 2 5 4 8 3 4
 Bala, Bill 6 6 4 2 3 5 3 6 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 5 4 3
 Barnes, Steve 5 7 8 3 4 4 6 5 3 4 6 4 3 4 3 5 4 5
 Biechlin, Hunter 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 3 7 3 6 4 5 3 4
 Burton, Mark 5 6 5 3 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 7 3 6
 Crum, Mike 4 7 6 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 7 4 6 3 5 2 3
 DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 6 6 7 4 4 4 4 6 5 8 5 6 2 8 3 6 3 6
 Groover, Jordan 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 6 5 3 6 3 7 5 3
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 7 4 3 4 6 3 6 6 5 4 7 5 6 3 5 3 5
 Lovelace, Colin 5 7 6 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 7 3 7 4 6 4 5
 Morales, Juan 6 6 5 4 3 4 3 7 4 4 4 5 4 8 5 6 3 3
 Nunez, Eddie 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 5
 Owens, Dan 6 5 6 3 4 6 4 6 5 6 6 7 2 7 2 6 4 5
 Power, Sean 4 8 4 3 4 5 3 6 6 5 5 8 6 5 5 5 6 4
 Raetz, Matt 5 6 5 3 4 7 4 4 5 4 8 4 4 6 4 6 4 5
 Ray, John 4 5 4 2 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 3 3
 Relic, John 5 8 5 3 4 5 4 7 7 4 4 6 4 6 3 5 4 5
 Ryther, Mike 4 7 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 3 6 5 5 3 5
 Sarria, Al 9 7 6 4 4 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 3 5
 Shofner, Walt 5 9 8 4 4 5 4 7 5 5 4 7 3 6 3 6 4 3
 Strickland, Trip 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 3
 Stubblefield, Matt 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 6 4 5 3 6 3 4
 Sweeney, Tim 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 6 3 5 3 4 3 4
 Thomas, Bill 4 6 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 7 3 6 5 7 3 4
 Winkelmann, Chad 7 6 5 4 3 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 5

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alderman, Tod 5 4 6 4 5 5 3 6 5 7 6 5 4 7 5 5 3 6
 Berg, Zachary 7 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 7 4 6 4 7 6 4
 Bishop, Paul 6 5 6 3 4 8 5 7 5 6 6 9 4 9 4 9 4 6
 Brody, Mark 7 7 5 5 4 6 5 8 6 5 5 8 6 7 4 9 6 4
 Byrd, Zach 6 9 7 3 8 5 3 4 6 4 5 7 4 5 4 7 3 6
 Cervantes, John 5 7 4 4 7 4 4 6 5 5 5 8 6 6 3 7 4 3
 DeGrazia, Greg 4 8 5 5 7 4 5 5 3 6 6 8 5 5 3 5 5 9
 Gimenez, Joe 7 8 5 4 4 6 4 7 6 5 7 9 7 7 4 6 3 4
 Givens, Carl 5 6 7 4 4 6 5 7 7 5 5 7 4 6 3 7 4 5
 Hull, Ian 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 5
 Johnson, Doug 6 5 5 5 5 7 5 7 7 4 5 7 5 7 4 6 5 4
 Keith, Lori 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 4 6 3 6 3 7 3 5

$54.00

$20.00

1st Trash Flight Amount

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Eddie Nunez # 13  Ned Minevitz

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION
John Ray # 15  John Vayo

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$25.00

~  GOLF TRIVIA  ~
Who was the first Scottish player to win the Masters?

$17.00
$17.00
$20.00

$20.00
$37.00
$17.00

$17.00

Sandy Lyle (1988)

$20.00



 Lafreniere, Marty 3 8 5 4 4 6 4 7 9 6 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 7
 Lauron, Darren 6 5 6 4 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 4 6 9 4 9 6 6
 Macfarlane, Andy 4 7 7 3 6 8 4 7 5 8 5 8 6 8 4 7 6 6
 Minevitz, Ned 5 6 5 3 3 4 4 6 5 5 5 9 3 7 4 6 3 4
 Podres, Scott 5 9 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 6 3 4 4 8 3 3
 Preece, Scott 4 6 6 5 9 7 3 5 7 4 8 7 4 7 4 9 5 4
 Russo, Paul 7 6 5 4 4 6 5 7 4 4 7 9 4 9 3 9 3 5
 Rutherford, Bill 6 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 8 4 6 3 6 3 4
 Shaff, Wade 8 7 4 4 7 5 4 9 7 5 6 9 4 8 5 9 6 3
 Vayo, John 7 7 6 4 5 5 3 6 5 5 5 6 3 7 3 5 3 5
 Wacker, Karl 4 6 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 6
 Wilson, Charlie 9 6 6 4 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 9 3 8 4 5 4 4
 Zeron, Gustavo 5 7 5 5 5 4 3 6 5 6 5 6 3 8 4 6 3 7

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00
$25.00


